STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MuctoneTt(TpaBmaTtnyeckun) MNMepmb_290308

Printed Mapt 29, 2008 at 22:10

Stage 1 -- YnpaxeHue_1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 28 3,78 7,4074
2 28 4,27 6,5574
3 26 4,02 6,4677
4 28 4,85 5,7732
5 30 6,33 4,7393
6 26 6,09 4,2693
7 28 7,67 3,6506
8 28 7,95 3,5220
9 28 8,02 3,4913
10 28 9,18 3,0501
11 22 8,57 2,5671
12 13 5,22 2,4904
13 11 4,74 2,3207
14 13 7,69 1,6905
15 24 14,33 1,6748
16 20 12,68 1,5773
17 11 7,60 1,4474
18 20 14,93 1,3396
19 10 11,68 0,8562
20 0 7,30 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
26,5574
26,1940
23,3814
19,1943
17,2906
14,7849
14,2642
14,1397
12,3529
10,3967
10,0862
9,3987
6,8466
6,7830
6,3880
5,8618
5,4253
3,4675
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,52
87,31
77,94
63,98
57,64
49,28
47,55
47,13
41,18
34,66
33,62
31,33
22,82
22,61
21,29
19,54
18,08
11,56

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16
17
2
3
6
10
7
18
12
19
20
5
11
4
15
13
9
14
1
8

Name

Yeronaes, Ceprei
N'yHnueB, AHgpen
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
KacatkuH, AnekcaHap
PenvH, Omutpuia
Chblues, HOpun
LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
"puropbeB, AHOpen
XpobocToB, AnekcaHap
'yHnyeB, Uropb
Caekrora, EBreHusi
MeTtpoB, AHapen
Cepos, Bnagummp
Litpaybe, BsiuecnaB
benbckun, CtaHucnas
LLleneHko, EBreHnin
Kosblpes, Bnagmumup
BopoauH, Cepren
Mocnenos, AHgpen
Kptoukos, Cepren
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Stage 2 -- YnpaxeHue_2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 2,81 10,6762
2 30 3,43 8,7464
3 28 3,65 7,6712
4 26 3,58 7,2626
5 24 3,33 7,2072
6 22 3,28 6,7073
7 22 3,45 6,3768
8 22 4,01 5,4863
9 28 5,11 5,4795
10 28 5,62 4,9822
11 28 5,83 4,8027
12 30 6,30 4,7619
13 28 6,20 4,5161
14 20 4,60 4,3478
15 22 6,28 3,5032
16 28 8,12 3,4483
17 26 9,92 2,6210
18 16 6,40 2,5000
19 20 9,59 2,0855
20 19 10,82 1,7560

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
24,5773
21,5562
20,4078
20,2523
18,8476
17,9188
15,4165
15,3973
14,0000
13,4957
13,3810
12,6903
12,2174

9,8439

9,6897

7,3649

7,0250

5,8603

4,9344

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,92
71,85
68,03
67,51
62,83
59,73
51,39
51,32
46,67
44,99
44,60
42,30
40,72
32,81
32,30
24,55
23,42
19,53
16,45

COMPETITOR

#

16
11
3
8
17
2
6
10
4
9
15
7
12
5
1
18
13
20
19
14

Name

Yeronaes, Ceprei
Cepos, Bnagumnp
KacatkuH, AnekcaHap
KptoukoB, Cepren
N'yHnyeB, AHgpen
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
PenvH, OmuTpunia
Cblyes, HOpuii
Ltpaybe, Bsuecnas
Kosblpes, Bnagumup
benbckun, CtaHucnas
LLlawwvH, KoHcTaHTuH
XpoboctoB, AnekcaHap
MeTtpos, AHOpen
Mocnenos, AHgpen
"puropbeB, AHapen
LLleneHko, EBreHun
CaekrnoBa, EBreHusi
'yHnyeB, Uropb
BopoawnH, Cepren
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Stage 3 -- YnpaxeHue_3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 11,59 4,3141
2 46 11,98 3,8397
3 46 12,47 3,6889
4 46 12,81 3,5909
5 50 15,93 3,1387
6 46 17,06 2,6964
7 48 21,07 2,2781
8 42 18,77 2,2376
9 46 21,11 2,1791
10 46 23,00 2,0000
11 50 25,82 1,9365
12 40 21,00 1,9048
13 38 20,57 1,8474
14 50 28,19 1,7737
15 38 22,63 1,6792
16 40 24,20 1,6529
17 46 28,04 1,6405
18 46 29,49 1,5599
19 44 33,59 1,3099
20 12 18,02 0,6659

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,5025
42,7538
41,6190
36,3779
31,2509
26,4034
25,9339
25,2553
23,1800
22,4438
22,0762
21,4108
20,5569
19,4618
19,1570
19,0136
18,0787
15,1819

7,7181

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,01
85,51
83,24
72,76
62,50
52,81
51,87
50,51
46,36
44,89
44,15
42,82
41,11
38,92
38,31
38,03
36,16
30,36
15,44

COMPETITOR

#

17
16

Name

N'yHnyeB, AHapen
Yeroaaes, Cepren
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
PenvH, OmuTpunia
LawmH, KoHcTaHTuH
MeTpoB., AHOpen
XpobocToB, AnekcaHap
Cepos, Bnagnmup
KacaTtkuH, AnekcaHap
Ltpaybe, Bsuecnas
LeneHko, EBreHun
'yHnyeB, Uropb
Kosblpes, Bnagumup
BopoauH, Cepren
Cbliues, HOpun
Benbckun, CtaHmucnas
Mocnenos, AHgpen
["pyropbeB, AHOpen
Caekrora, EBreHus
Kptoukos, Cepren
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Stage 4 -- YnpaxeHue_4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 81 27,93 2,9001
2 81 30,65 2,6427
3 71 27,62 2,5706
4 79 34,64 2,2806
5 79 34,78 2,2714
6 85 41,89 2,0291
7 81 40,51 1,9995
8 81 47,19 1,7165
9 79 46,40 1,7026
10 85 50,55 1,6815
11 71 42,36 1,6761
12 77 48,68 1,5818
13 75 49,39 1,5185
14 77 56,46 1,3638
15 43 33,98 1,2655
16 83 66,32 1,2515
17 60 49,59 1,2099
18 29 51,03 0,5683
19 10 61,61 0,1623
20 0 70,97 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
77,4568
75,3424
66,8427
66,5736
59,4721
58,6041
50,3083
49,9015
49,2836
49,1255
46,3602
44,5069
39,9719
37,0894
36,6808
35,4619
16,6563

4,7572

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,13
88,64
78,64
78,32
69,97
68,95
59,19
58,71
57,98
57,79
54,54
52,36
47,03
43,63
43,15
41,72
19,60

5,60
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
16
17

3

2
12
18
13
15
14

8

9
11
10

7
20

5

4
19

1

Name

PenvH, Omutpuia
Yeroaaes, Cepren
'yHnyeB, AHOpen
KacatkuH, AnekcaHap
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTKH
XpobocToB, AnekcaHap
["puropbeB, AHOpen
LleneHko, EBreHunn
Benbckun, CtaHncnas
BopoawH, Cepren
KptoukoB, Cepren
Koablpes, Bnagumup
Cepos, Bnagummp
Cbiyes, HOpun
LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
CeeknoBa, EBreHus
MeTpo., AHgpen
Litpaybe, BsiuecnaB
'yHnyeB, Uropb
Mocnenos, AHgpen
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